High Point Cumulative Standings
(Through June 25, 2020 - unaudited)

Open Sr. Horse

CORNBRED N WIMPIN
DEFINITELY A FIRST
NVR MOONSHINE DUNIT
BETTA BELIEVE IT
SHES UP TO CODE
WALKTHELYNE

ONLY INTUITION

Open Jr. Horse

SNAPCHAT DIVA

FLAT OUT LOPIN

CUZ IM SLEEPY
MITABEENTHEMOONSHINE
SUPERWOMANN

NEON MOON

Open Level 1 Horse

ONLY INTUITION

A SHOCKING DECISION
SUPERWOMANN

BUY MY LADY A DRINK
MITABEENTHEMOONSHINE
CUZ IM SLEEPY

MISS DAISY IS LAZY

VON SUGAR DOLL

FLAT OUT LOPIN

UPTOWN BLAZER

Halter Horse

SNAPCHAT DIVA
SHES UP TO CODE
CUZ IM SLEEPY

A KISS OF COURSE
BETTA BELIEVE IT

FLAT OUT LOPIN
UPTOWN BLAZER

NVR MOONSHINE DUNIT
GIRLS R N ORDER
SUPERWOMANN

Amateur

ROCKN ON DIESEL

RIVA BLUES

WINKIN FOR CHOCOLATE
OPTIMYZED

LAZY ALL DAY

LINDSAY GUYNN

KAREN LEE TEGNER MANSETH

LUKE GUYNN
JULIE JOLSTAD
SCOTT DURLAND
JULIE JOLSTAD
SUE JOHNSON

ROXANNE DOOGAN
DARLENE SCHWAB
GEORGE M PACHELLO, MD
KELLEY SIMONSEN

JODY FRAZIER

ANNA MARIE COOPER

SUE JOHNSON

MARTY LEA GARCIA

JODY FRAZIER

SHELLEY DIEDE

KELLEY SIMONSEN
GEORGE M PACHELLO, MD
KENDALL KIRKSEN

AYLA HERMANSON
DARLENE SCHWAB

DEBRA OLSCHANSKY

ROXANNE DOOGAN
SCOTT DURLAND
GEORGE M PACHELLO, MD

NICOLE S BALLENGER
JULIE JOLSTAD

DARLENE SCHWAB
DEBRA OLSCHANSKY
LUKE GUYNN

JUDY BERGNER-ALBERS

JODY FRAZIER

BAILEY RAE WOOD
DANIELLE MCCORMICK
JODIE RADEL
BRITTANY JOHNSON
LEISA M CARSON

248
169
157
79
76.5
45
14

149
127.0
93.5
67
59.5
56

223
198
139
127
119
113
112
107
103
103

45
40.5
35.5

34
24

15
12
12
10

9.5

142
107
102
37
12



Level 1 Amateur

CLASSIE MINUTEMAN LEXI RADIC 189
GOODBAR GRACIE RACHAEL MILLER 189
ONLY INTUITION SUE JOHNSON 61
SET TO BLAZE MEGAN WORLEY 56
OPTIMYZED BRITTANY JOHNSON 43
INCREDIBLY NATURAL EMMA BURNSIDE 42
CHARISMATIC ZIPPER JUDITY ADAMS 34
Select Amateur
MITABEENTHEMOONSHINE KELLEY SIMONSEN 183
DEFINITELY A FIRST KAREN LEA TEGNER MANSETH 178
FLAT OUT LOPIN DARLENE SCHWAB 87
COME N GET YA SOME ROXANNE DOOGAN 84
ONE SPECIAL MOMENT ROXANNE DOOGAN 76
MY MONEY IS GOOD LISA YOUNG 75
QUIK LITTLE CHROMEO DIANA KENYON 71
ABSOLUTLEY TOO CUTE ~ PATRICIA VITARI 69
RADIANT RODDER LYNN CLARK 67
HEZ KOOL CONNIE HOLTZ 64
Youth 13 & Under
FIGURE ON FANCY ANNABELLE HULBERT 37
Youth 14-18
INVITATION TO BOOT LOGAN MARIE GLOUDE 250
MISS DAISY IS LAZY KENDALL DIRKSEN 203
WESTERN MAIDEN CAROLINE KORELL 168
BF FUN SIZE CLAIRE MCDOWALL 164
BETTA BELIEVE IT BROOKE JOLSTAD 125
WALKTHELYNE JAKE JOLSTAD 123
NODOUBT IM SPARTACUS  KRISTIN BULLARD 113
SIXGUNS ALLY PAYTON PORTERFIELD 108
SUDDEN TOP NOTCH TIERNEY HORTON 96
FARSIDE OF THE SKY ELLEN ROGERS 94
Level 1 Youth
SHES UP TO CODE MEGAN DURLAND 296
MISS DAISY IS LAZY KENDALL DIRKSEN 282
NO DOUBT ITS HANDLED ~ KAMMI CARSON 242
FARSIDE OF THE SKY ELLEN ROGERS 236
GOTTA CADILLAC MAG NATALIE RASPERGER 180
NODOUBT IM SPARTACUS ~ KRISTIN BULLARD 170
THE BEST BRAND AINSLEY MARSHALL 145
OH SO ORIGINAL HAYLEY REED 144



WESTERN MAIDEN CAROLINE KORELL

IM FANCY SCHMANCY TESLA CHAVEZ
Youth Rookie

SUNOLENA GAL DAWSON KOUBA
VRH - Open

VRH - Amatuer

VRH - Youth

101
83

11



